
 

As of 7/9/2025 

 

 

Hilltop High School 
Important Dates 

2025-2026 

HOLIDAYS & BREAKS – School Closed 
Monday, September 1 Labor Day 
Monday, September 22 – Monday October 6 Fall Break (2 Weeks) 
Tuesday, November 11 Veteran’s Day 
Monday, November 24 – Friday, November 28 Thanksgiving Holiday 
Monday, December 22 – Monday, January 12 Winter Break (3 Weeks) 
Monday, January 19 Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
Friday, February 13 – Monday, February 16 President’s Holiday 
Monday, March 23 – Friday, April 3 Spring Break (Two Weeks) 
Monday, May 25 Memorial Day 

 

PRO-HOUR DAYS School Day Ends at 2:42 pm 
July  November 7, 14, 21 March 6, 13, 20-PA 
August 1-PA, 8, 22, 29  December 5-PA, 12 April 10, 17, 24 
September 5, 12, 19-PA January 23-PA May 15, 22, 29-PA 
October 10, 17-PA, 24, 31 February 6, 20, 27 *PA – Pro-Hour Assembly 

 

Minimum Day School Day Ends at 1:15 Aug. 15, Dec. 19, Jan. 30, May 8, June 5  
 

GRADE DAYS 
Friday, September 5 Progress Report #1 
Friday, October 31 Progress Report #2 
Friday, December 19 Semester 1 Final Grades 
Friday, February 27 Progress Report #3 
Friday, April 24 Progress Report #4 
Friday, June 5 Semester 2 Final Grades 

 
TESTING DATES TO REMEMBER 

TBD PSAT 
Tuesday, Dec. 16 – Thursday, Dec. 18 Finals/ End of Course Exams 
Monday, Feb. 23 – Friday, March 6 ELPAC 
Monday, April 13 – Friday, April 24 CAASPP (SBAC) Testing (11th only) 
Monday, May 4 – Friday, May 15 AP Exams 
Tuesday, May 26 – Wednesday, May 27 Finals (Seniors) 
Tuesday, June 2 – Thursday, June 4 Finals/ End of Course Exams 

 
OTHER IMPORTANT DATES 

Thursday, August 14 Open House 
TBD Graduation 
Monday, October 13 – Saturday, October 18 Homecoming Week 
Wednesday, March 11 Multicultural Fair 

 


